Factory
Type

Year

Hours

Serial no
Dimensions
Motor
Weight
Noise
Pulling force
Pushing force
Torque

Others

Drillpipes

Price

Rhino Supply BV
Gooiland 2a

1948 RC Beverwijk
The Netherlands

: Prime Drilling GMBH
: PD60-33 RP

: 2005

:14.500

: 03905

: 1100x245%x270 cm (LxWxH)
(171 KW

: 22.500

:105/85

: 600 KN

: 600 KN

: 31858 Nm

: remote control for transport
: Crane with remote control

: cable drum

: roof for cabin

: optional (see next pages)

: ask for pirce

Tel: +31 (0)88 744 66 00
web: www.rhinosupply.nl
email: info@rhinosupply.nl

KVK': 80090109
BTW : NL861551813B01
IBAN: NL63INGB0O008791548




‘ PRIME DRILLING GmbH
Ludwig - Erhard - Str. 4
D - 57482 Wenden - Gerlingen
Tel.:02762/93096-0
Fax: 0 27 62/9 30 96 - 50
www.prime-drilling.de
Mail:info@prime-drilling.de

Maschinentyp: PD 60/33 R&P
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Rhino Supply BV

Gooiland 2a Tel: +31 (0)88 744 66 00 KVK : 80090109

1948 RC Beverwijk web: www.rhinosupply.nl BTW : NL861551813B0O1
The Netherlands email: info@rhinosupply.nl IBAN: NL63INGBO008791548




Drill pipes
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